## GREATER LIVINGSTON COUNTY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL MEMBERSHIP INVESTMENT COMMITMENT FORM

I/we, the undersigned corporate authority(ies) for hereby make the following Membership Investment Commitment, to secure membership privileges in the Greater Livingston County Economic Development Council.
Platinum Level - Minimum \$25,000
Gold Level - Minimum \$10,000 up to \$24,999.99
Silver Level - Minimum \$5,000 up to \$9,999.99
Bronze Level - Minimum \$1,000 up to \$4,999.99
Associate Level - Minimum \$500 up to \$999.99
I/we certify that our investment, to secure membership privileges in the Greater Livingston County Economic Development Council, will total the following, based on the above indicated 'Level' of investment:
In exchange for said above commitment, full membership privileges will be granted to the above invested member, at the time of receipt of this Membership Investment Commitment Form by the CEO of the GLCEDC, in accordance with stated limitations expressed in the By-Laws of the GLCEDC. Full privileges will remain intact for a full 90 days from the below certified date, at which time:
Annual Investment - 100% of the above investment commitment will be due.
Quarterly Investment – first quarterly installment shall be due with further installments due 30, 90, & 180 days from the below certified date.
NOTE: INDIVIDUALIZED/CUSTOMIZED INVESTMENT PAYMENT SCALES MAY BE AGREED TO BY THE MEMBER AND THE GLCEDC. INVESTMENT SCHEDULES OTHER THAT THOSE LISTED ABOVE MAY BE DISCUSSED/APPROVED AT THE REQUEST OF THE INVESTOR.
Should deadlines for investment not be met, full membership privileges may be suspended by the Executive Committee until a time in which the scheduled investment commitment has been made.
Signed this day of, 2022.
Corporate Authority
Corporate Authority
Received this day of, 2022.
CEO, Greater Livingston County Economic Development Council
Please forward Commitment Form to:
Greater Livingston County Economic Development Council

Greater Livingston County
Economic Development Counci
Post Office Box 528
Pontiac, Illinois 61764